
LAVRA Cup Omnium Results
2/19/11

Men 3/4
Place Name Club

1 Daniel Walters Encino Velo Cycling Club
2 Kevin Phillips Ironfly
3 Todd Woodlan Adams Avenue Bicycles
4 Vince DiMeglio Ironfly
5 Christopher Reed Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA)
6 Scott Lelieur 0

Thomas Buescher South Bay Wheelmen
Michael Hamilton Velo Club LaGrange
Quinn Hatfield Velo Club LaGrange
Reginald Jones Lightning Velo
Junu Kang Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA)
Ian Pike Adams Avenue Bicycles
Lee Ziff Velo Club LaGrange
Jon Heeley South Bay Wheelmen

Rider Count: 14

Men 4/5
Place Name Club

1 Ryan Schneider Cycles Veloce
2 Nathan koch 0
3 Chad Tulloch Velo Club LaGrange
4 Jonathan Davy Ironfly
5 Chazmichael Morales 0
6 Timothy McGee Predator Cycling
7 Zachary Scott 0
8 Scott Cohen Encino Velo Cycling Club

Alex Ackel Bike Religion
Joel Bertet Velo Club LaGrange
David Cranston Velo Club LaGrange
Justin Dillon Bike Religion
Colin Dooley 0
JOHNNY GARDNER CrossFit Endurance
Michael Hamilton Velo Club LaGrange
Edward Horvet LA County Bicycle Coalition
Joseph Mallari 0
Kyle McDorman 0
Ian ODwyer Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA)
John Schmidt OCW/Paramount Racing
Robert Smith Team Velocity
Paul Tilden Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA)
Vinh Tran Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA)
matthew zuk Pasadena Athletic Assoc (PAA)



Women 1/2/3
Place Name Club

1 Lauren Hall Colavita / Forno D'Asolo
2 Neva Day South Bay Wheelmen
3 Kate Wilson 0
4 Dena Eaton 0
5 Lana Atchley 0
6 Ivie Crawford VRC

Simone Morissette San Diego Bicycle Club

Men 1/2/3
Place Name Club

1 Shaun Wallace Guinness Cycling Team
2 Colt Peterson 0
3 Kevin Mansker Momentum Coaching Group p/b Atomic
4 Danny Heeley VRC
5 Jack Lindquist Ritte Van Vlaanderen
6 Bobby Unverzagt South Bay Wheelmen
7 Keith Ketterer Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters
8 Aram Goganian Predator Cycling

Marcos Corona OCW/Paramount Racing
Simon Ferguson Adams Avenue Bicycles
Jesse Marans Major Motion Cycling Club
John Rondash VRC
Adam Smith DNA
Dan Vogt Kentucky Flyers Cycling Inc
Mike McMahon 0
John Walsh Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters

Masters 45+
Place Name Club

1 John Rondash VRC
2 Keith Ketterer Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters
3 Shaun Wallace Guinness Cycling Team
4 Dan Vogt Kentucky Flyers Cycling Inc
5 John Walsh Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters
6 Geraldo Reis GM Reis
7 Keith Brodhagen Racelab Cycling Team
8 Mikael Weitze Surf City Cyclery
9 James Keiser Adams Avenue Bicycles

John Bergman 0
Richard Kim Velo Club LaGrange
Alan Morissette Ironfly
Mark Neumann Ironfly
Mark Peters Racelab Cycling Team



Tom Peterson 0
Daniel Ries Velo Club LaGrange
Lee Ziff Velo Club LaGrange
Scott Lelieur 0
Jon Heeley South Bay Wheelmen
Reginald Jones Lightning Velo

Juniors 10-12
Place Name Club

1 Sean Yonemori CPT
2 thomas quimzon 0

Juniors 13-18
Place Name Club

1 Anthony Novoa CPT
2 Stephen Israel CPT
3 Kyle Torres Team Specialized Racing
4 Donavon Johnson CPT
5 Gavin Hoover CPT
6 Spencer Buchanan CPT
7 James Hilyer CPT

Edward Horvet LA County Bicycle Coalition
Ashlie Cooper CPT

Madison
Place Name Club

1 Danny Heeley VRC
1 Jon Heeley South Bay Wheelmen
2 Shaun Wallace Guinness Cycling Team
2 Adam Smith DNA
3 Jesse Marans Major Motion Cycling Club
3 Colt Peterson 0
4 Dan Vogt Kentucky Flyers Cycling Inc
4 John Rondash VRC
5 Keith Ketterer Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters
5 John Walsh Breakaway-UBS Elite Masters
6 John Bergman 0
6 Dena Eaton 0
6 Scott Lelieur 0


